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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001983954 SAMAGYA  GHOSH Female No  1 1 UR  3  396.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146447 SAYANDEEP  GUIN Male No  2 2 UR  17  391.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539750 SATYAM  DEY Male No  3 3 UR  6  381.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496067 NILADRI  SAHA Male No  4 4 UR  6  374.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677745 MANIDIP  HAZRA Male No  4 5 UR  10  374.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169334 ANINDAN  BISWAS Male No  5  1 6 SC  3  371.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089601 ANEEK  DEY Male No  6  1 7 OBC-B  10  369.00  91.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173892 SAMIDH  SETH Male No  7 8 UR  6  368.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025309 DEBANSHU  DUA Male No  8 9 UR  12  368.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794257 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  8  2 10 SC  12  368.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408372 BIJETREE  BISWAS Female No  9 11 UR  4  368.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555748 CHIROSMIT  SAHA Male No  10 12 UR  1  366.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376462 SHIVAM  YADAV Male No  11 13 UR  11  365.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131246 OYIENDRILA  SARKAR Female No  12 14 UR  20  363.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000083335 SOHAM  ROY Male No  13 15 UR  17  363.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660716 PIYAL  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  14 16 UR  13  360.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109445 ANINDITA  DAN Female No  15 17 UR  2  357.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192635 DOUHITRA  GHOSH Male No  16 18 UR  11  356.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181733 SOMESHWAR  HAZRA Male No  17 19 UR  16  355.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068987 AMALENDU  KESH Male No  18 20 UR  4  354.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857389 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  19  3 21 SC  18  353.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894664 ARKAPRAVA  BANERJEE Male No  20 22 UR  8  352.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461894 TANMAY  BARMAN Male No  21  4 23 SC  12  350.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486575 RAJAT BARAN 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  22 24 UR  12  349.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778021 DONA  ROY Female No  23  5 25 SC  6  349.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977346 RIFAK  ALVI Male No  24  1 26 OBC-A  4  349.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015755 SOUMENDRANATH  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  25 27 UR  12  347.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203628 TAMOJIT  BISWAS Male No  26  2 28 OBC-B  7  347.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002217015 DEBODDYUTI  DUTTA Female No  27 29 UR  9  346.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505789 ASHMITA  MITRA Female No  27 30 UR  12  346.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512918 YUDHAJIT  LALA Male No  28 31 UR  16  342.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416740 BADHAN  BISWAS Male No  29  6 32 SC  4  340.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101341 SAHORIYAR  KABIR Male No  30 33 UR  10  340.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882238 SWARGADUTI  DAS Female No  31  7 34 SC  12  340.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867429 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  32 35 UR  23  340.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467921 SOUMYADEEP  PAUL Male No  33 36 UR  3  340.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478081 KULSUM  PARVEEN Female No  34 37 UR  8  338.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855929 MD MOJAHIDUL ISLAM Male No  35  2 38 OBC-A  2  338.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188035 ARITRA  BANERJEE Male No  36 39 UR  10  335.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562512 SOHAM  DAS Male No  37  8 40 SC  18  334.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123457 SHREYA  ADHIKARY Female No  38 41 UR  24  333.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992267 PRITI  PARALI Female No  39 42 UR  18  333.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002414732 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  40  9 43 SC  16  332.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280690 ISHAN  JAISWAL Male No  41 44 UR  3  331.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899410 RIDH  ROY Male No  42 45 UR  17  330.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539342 ARNESH  HALDER Male No  43  10 46 SC  8  329.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250660 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  44  3 47 OBC-B  7  328.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714555 SHABNOOR  ALAM Female No  45  3 48 OBC-A  5  328.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704152 ANUBHAB  ROY Male No  46 49 UR  11  328.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471103 SRIJAN  GHOSH Male No  47 50 UR  3  326.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273973 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  48  11 51 SC  13  324.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185972 ARGHA  DUTTA Male No  49 52 UR  14  323.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242789 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  50  4 53 OBC-B  23  322.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402373 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  51  5 54 OBC-B  12  322.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121464 ARNOB  SARKAR Male No  52  6 55 OBC-B  21  320.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457038 ANUBRATA  SAHA Male No  53 56 UR  4  319.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000229838 AISHIK  GHOSH Male No  54 57 UR  13  319.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333866 SOUMADIP  BAR Male No  55  12 58 SC  24  315.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030578 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  56  4 59 OBC-A  9  314.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644424 SARANYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  57 60 UR  18  313.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978679 RITAM  BISWAS Male No  58 61 UR  17  312.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051235 ARNAB  DAS Male No  59 62 UR  4  312.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342536 SOURISH  CHOWDHURY Male No  60 63 UR  7  311.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116142 BIKRAM  PRODHAN Male No  61 64 UR  12  307.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987942 RAJDEEP  BHATTACHARYA Male No  62 65 UR  18  306.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027548 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  63 66 UR  14  305.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804666 SAYON  HOSSAIN Male No  64 67 UR  4  304.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987625 SAHID  AHMED Male No  65  5 68 OBC-A  23  303.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734583 SADEED  SIRAJ Male No  66 69 UR  12  301.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410093 SHARODIYO  DUTTA Male No  67 70 UR  14  299.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002406229 MD SAMSHAD ALAM Male No  68 71 UR  7  297.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247263 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  69  7 72 OBC-B  13  296.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033613 ANIRUDDHA  PANDIT Male No  70 73 UR  4  296.00  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456207 SUMEET  PAUL Male No  71 74 UR  19  295.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593191 PRAMITA  DUTTA Female No  72  8 75 OBC-B  10  294.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241207 SOUGATA  GHOSH Male No  73 76 UR  17  292.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796683 NILOY  MONDAL Male No  74 77 UR  8  289.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650090 RINTU  BALA Male No  75 78 UR  8  289.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872156 SUMAIYA  SULTANA Female No  76 79 UR  1  286.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084998 AYUSHMAN  BISWAS Male No  77  13 80 SC  13  285.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308834 SULTAN  ALI Male No  78 81 UR  11  284.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438790 DIVYANKO BASU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  79 82 UR  24  282.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172181 NAMAN  SONI Male No  80 83 UR  22  281.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307187 ABHIMUNYA  MONDAL Male No  81 84 UR  17  281.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002088317 SPANDAN KUMAR SAHA Male No  82 85 UR  2  271.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215692 AVIJIT  KUMAR Male No  83 86 UR  6  265.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049474 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  84  9 87 OBC-B  21  263.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723745 ARGHAYAN  ATTA Male No  85 88 UR  5  261.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225753 SALAIMAN  HOQUE Male No  86 89 UR  3  255.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929006 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  87  10 90 OBC-B  14  246.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272424 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  88  14 91 SC  15  238.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451845 SAYAN  DEY Male No  89 92 UR  17  235.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939617 YOUSHOFE  MALLICK Male No  90 93 UR  15  221.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001977346 RIFAK  ALVI Male No  24  1 1 OBC-A  4  349.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855929 MD MOJAHIDUL ISLAM Male No  35  2 2 OBC-A  2  338.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714555 SHABNOOR  ALAM Female No  45  3 3 OBC-A  5  328.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030578 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  56  4 4 OBC-A  9  314.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987625 SAHID  AHMED Male No  65  5 5 OBC-A  23  303.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002089601 ANEEK  DEY Male No  6  1 1 OBC-B  10  369.00  91.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203628 TAMOJIT  BISWAS Male No  26  2 2 OBC-B  7  347.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250660 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  44  3 3 OBC-B  7  328.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242789 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  50  4 4 OBC-B  23  322.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402373 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  51  5 5 OBC-B  12  322.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121464 ARNOB  SARKAR Male No  52  6 6 OBC-B  21  320.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247263 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  69  7 7 OBC-B  13  296.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593191 PRAMITA  DUTTA Female No  72  8 8 OBC-B  10  294.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049474 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  84  9 9 OBC-B  21  263.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929006 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  87  10 10 OBC-B  14  246.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002169334 ANINDAN  BISWAS Male No  5  1 1 SC  3  371.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794257 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  8  2 2 SC  12  368.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857389 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  19  3 3 SC  18  353.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461894 TANMAY  BARMAN Male No  21  4 4 SC  12  350.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778021 DONA  ROY Female No  23  5 5 SC  6  349.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416740 BADHAN  BISWAS Male No  29  6 6 SC  4  340.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882238 SWARGADUTI  DAS Female No  31  7 7 SC  12  340.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562512 SOHAM  DAS Male No  37  8 8 SC  18  334.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414732 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  40  9 9 SC  16  332.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539342 ARNESH  HALDER Male No  43  10 10 SC  8  329.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273973 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  48  11 11 SC  13  324.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333866 SOUMADIP  BAR Male No  55  12 12 SC  24  315.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084998 AYUSHMAN  BISWAS Male No  77  13 13 SC  13  285.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272424 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  88  14 14 SC  15  238.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


